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Service number: Timetable valid from:

495 8th January 2018

Timetable description:

Tadcaster - Selby

What's changed:

Service previously operated by Just Travel & renumbered from 494 to 495

Operator contact details:

24 hour clock

North Yorkshire timetables
use the 24 hour clock.
Examples of this are below:

9.00am is shown as 0900

Email: sales@yorkpullmanbus.co.uk 2.15pm is shown as 1415
10.25pm is shown as 2225

Wetherby Road, Rufforth, York, YO23 3QA

Tel: 01904 622992

North Yorkshire County Council is working hard to ensure that local bus

|
services are fully accessible to all. For further detailed information about . ' t rave I I n e

accessibility please contact the local bus operator prior to travel. The pu blic transport info
county council has produced this information in good faith, but cannot
accept responsibility for errors or subsequent alterations to services. 0871 200 22 33

«©;

Calls from landlines cost 12p per minute
Mobile phone costs may vary



495 » Monday Only
Tadcaster, Bus Station
Grimston, Stutton Village
Towton, Rockingham Arms
Saxton, Coldhill Lane
Barkston Ash, Primary School
Barkston Ash, Main Street
Church Fenton, Church

Little Fenton, Sweeming Lane
Biggin, Blacksmiths Arms
Selby, Bus Station

495 » Monday Only

Selby, Bus Station

Biggin, Crossroads

Little Fenton, Sweeming Lane
Church Fenton, White Horse
Barkston Ash, Main Street
Saxton, Coldhill Lane
Towton, Rockingham Arms
Grimston, Stutton Village

Tadcaster, Bus Station

0900
0907
0911
0915
0918
0919
0923
0927
0930
0945

1215
1227
1230
1234
1238
1242
1246
1250
1300

Tadcaster » Selby

Selby » Tadcaster




