









١	۲.
`	ı
er	
VI	
CE	
n	
Ш	
m	
Ю	
e	
7	

495

Timetable valid from:

8th January 2018

Timetable description:

Tadcaster - Selby

What's changed:

Service previously operated by Just Travel & renumbered from 494 to 495

Operator contact details:

Wetherby Road, Rufforth, York, YO23 3QA

Tel: 01904 622992

Email: sales@yorkpullmanbus.co.uk

24 hour clock North Yorkshire timetables use the 24 hour clock. Examples of this are below:

9.00am is shown as 0900 2.15pm is shown as 1415 10.25pm is shown as 2225



North Yorkshire County Council is working hard to ensure that local bus services are fully accessible to all. For further detailed information about accessibility please contact the local bus operator prior to travel. The county council has produced this information in good faith, but cannot accept responsibility for errors or subsequent alterations to services.



traveline
public transport info
0871 200 22 33

(Calls from landlines cost 12p per minute) Mobile phone costs may vary

495 ► Monday Only			Tadcaster ▶ Selby
Tadcaster, Bus Station	0900		
Grimston, Stutton Village	0907		
Towton, Rockingham Arms	0911		
Saxton, Coldhill Lane	0915		
Barkston Ash, Primary School	0918		
Barkston Ash, Main Street	0919		
Church Fenton, Church	0923		
Little Fenton, Sweeming Lane	0927		
Biggin, Blacksmiths Arms	0930		
Selby, Bus Station	0945		

495 ▶ Monday Only Selby, Bus Station 1215

Selby, Bus Station	1215	
Biggin, Crossroads	1227	
Little Fenton, Sweeming Lane	1230	
Church Fenton, White Horse	1234	
Barkston Ash, Main Street	1238	
Saxton, Coldhill Lane	1242	
Towton, Rockingham Arms	1246	
Grimston, Stutton Village	1250	
Tadcaster, Bus Station	1300	
ı		